Due to continuous product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to change without notification.
Manufactured by: Tom Stoddart Pty Ltd. ABN 16 009690251 Distributed by: Revision Date 4/12/2008
149 Jackson Road, Sunnybank Hills, Qld  Printed date 5/12/2008
Tel +61 7 33455011,   Fax +61 7 33441000
Web site:  www.stoddart.com.au
Email: sales@stoddart.com.au
Heated Products
Hot Food Slide

Overhead
Heater
 Elements
(watts)
Surface
 Heaters
(watts)
Total
Electrical Load
(Watts)
415 v
3A + N +E
Amps/phase
Weight
(kg)
SPHE.HFS.A.1.900 900 mm 575 mm 1 x 30w 2 x 750 1 x 350 1900 2.75
SPHE.HFS.A.1.1200 1200 mm 575 mm 1 x 30w 2 x 1000 2 x 350 2800 4
SPHE.HFS.A.1.1500 1500 mm 575 mm 1 x 36w 2 x 1000 3 x 350 3100 4.5
SPHE.HFS.A.2.900 900 mm 830 mm 2 x 30w 4 x 750 2 x 350 3800 5.5
SPHE.HFS.A.2.1200 1200 mm 830 mm 2 x 30w 4 x 1000 4 x 350 5600 7.5
SPHE.HFS.A.2.1500 1500 mm 830 mm 2 x 30w 4 x 1000 6 x 350 6200 9
Note All units are 850 mm standard depth (front to back)
Angled Double
Hot Food Slide
Angled Single